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13:10-13:15 Opening Remarks Kohei Miyazono

Kohei Miyazono
Moderator: Daizo Koinuma

Peter ten Dijke

Aristidis Moustakas

Rik Derynck

Carl-Henrik Heldin

TGF-   receptor signaling 
in epithelial-mesenchymal plasticity of cancer cells

TGF-   and BMP signaling networks 
in carcinomas and brain tumors

TGF-  -induced EMT in cancer progression

Protumorigenic signaling via TGF-   receptors

Break

The Final Lecture
Molecular Pathology of TGF-   Family (in Japanese)

5:10-5:15

5:15-5:45

5:50-6:20

 7:00-7:30

6:25-6:55

 8:00-9:00

13:15-13:45

13:50-14:20

14:25-14:55

15:00-15:30

16:00-17:00
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Online

Online

Online

Onsite
& Online

Professor Molecualr 
Cell Biology,

 in particular signal transduction,
Leiden University, The Netherlands

Professor at Department of 
Medical Biochemistry and Microbiology, 

Biochemistry and cell- and 
tumour biology, Uppsala University, Sweden

Professor, 
Departments of Cell/

Tissue Biology and Anatomy, 
UCSF, USA

Professor at Department of 
Medical Biochemistry and Microbiology,

 Biochemistry and cell- and 
tumour biology, Uppsala University, Sweden
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