Mini Symposium on Molecular Oncology & The Final Lecture of Professor Kohei Miyazono



Kohei Miyazono

Distinguished University Professor / Professor of Molecular Pathology, Graduate School of Medicine, The University of Tokyo

3/15_{Tue}.

13:10~17:00 (JST)

Moderator

Keiji Miyazawa (University of Yamanashi)

Tetsuro Watabe

(Tokyo Medical and Dental University)

Registration

GUEST SPEAKERS



Peter ten Dijke

Professor Molecualr Cell Biology, in particular signal transduction,



Aristidis Moustakas

Professor at Department of Medical Biochemistry and Microbiology, Biochemistry and cell- and



Rik Derynck

Professor, Departments of Cell/ Tissue Biology and Anatomy,



Carl-Henrik Heldin

Professor at Department of Medical Biochemistry and Microbiology, Biochemistry and cell- and

Times Times in JST & CET		Title		Speaker	
13:10-13:15	5:10-5:15	Opening Remarks		Kohei Miyazono	
13:15-13:45	5:15-5:45	TGF-B receptor signaling in epithelial-mesenchymal plasticity of cancer cells	Online	Peter ten Dijke	
13:50-14:20	5:50-6:20	TGF-B and BMP signaling networks in carcinomas and brain tumors	Online	Aristidis Moustakas	
14:25-14:55	6:25-6:55	TGF-B-induced EMT in cancer progression	Online	Rik Derynck	
15:00-15:30	7:00-7:30	Protumorigenic signaling via TGF-B receptors	Online	Carl-Henrik Heldin	
		Break			
16:00-17:00	8:00-9:00	The Final Lecture Molecular Pathology of TGF-B Family (in Japanese)	Onsite & Online	Kohei Miyazono Moderator: Daizo Koinuma	